

City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	150	112 Version: 0				
Туре:	Com	nmunication	Status:	Placed On File		
File created:	5/12	2/2015	In control:	COMMON COUNCIL		
On agenda:			Final action:	5/24/2016		
Effective date:						
Title:	Dep	artment of Neighborhood	Services and Dep	Norks, Police Department, Port of Mil artment of City Development relating pants of the Compete Milwaukee Proc	to perform	ance
Sponsors:	ALD. DUDZIK					
Indexes:	EMPLOYMENT					
Attachments:	1. H	learing Notice List 5-29-15				
		0				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result	Tally
Date 5/12/2015			Act	ion SIGNED TO	Result	Tally
	Ver.	Action By	Act AS		Result	Tally
5/12/2015	Ver. 0	Action By COMMON COUNCIL FINANCE & PERSONNE	Act AS EL HE	SIGNED TO	Result	Tally
5/12/2015 5/21/2015	Ver. 0 0	Action By COMMON COUNCIL FINANCE & PERSONNE COMMITTEE FINANCE & PERSONNE	Act AS EL HE EL HE	SIGNED TO ARING NOTICES SENT	Result	Tally
5/12/2015 5/21/2015 5/21/2015	Ver. 0 0	Action By COMMON COUNCIL FINANCE & PERSONNE COMMITTEE FINANCE & PERSONNE COMMITTEE FINANCE & PERSONNE	Act AS EL HE EL HE EL HE	SIGNED TO ARING NOTICES SENT ARING NOTICES SENT ARING NOTICES SENT COMMENDED FOR PLACING ON	Result	Tally 5:0

150112 ORIGINAL

ORIGINAL

ALD. DUDZIK

Communication from the Department of Public Works, Police Department, Port of Milwaukee, Department of Neighborhood Services and Department of City Development relating to performance management protocols and practices for participants of the Compete Milwaukee Program.

LRB158185-1 Teodros W. Medhin:lp 5/4/2015